Kettinge Storskov Vandveerk I/S

den 24 marts 2025

Kettinge Storskov Vandveerk I/S

Budget 2025 og forslag 2026

Alle priser er eks. moms

Nettoomseetning
Driftsomkostninger
Ny vandledning
Brutto resultat

Administrationsomkostninger
Resultat fgr finansielle poster

Finansielle poster

Arets Resultat

kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.

kr.
kr.

kr.

kr.

250.000
135.000

0
115.000

40.000
75.000

75.000

250.000
145.000

0
105.000

40.000
65.000

65.000

220.000
145.000
0
75.000

40.000
35.000

35.000




